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PLOT DATA CORN

NORTH WEST IOWA
FARM: KMR

LOCATION:  Storm Lake, IA
COUNTY:  Buena Vista
ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED: 04/25/2023
DATE HARVESTED:  10/15/2024
PLANTING RATE: 33,000
ROW WIDTH:

BU/ACRE
HYBRID % H20 @ 15%
Moisture

JS0342 DGVT2P
JS0792 v12P
JS0383 TRE
JS0731 CONV
AV2606AM
JS0513 TRE
Js0663VT2P
JS0513 TRE
Avi504a
Js0793 SSP
JS0760 CONV
AV2208AM
AV4608AM
JS0223 V12P
JS0743 PCE
AV3803AM
JS0513 SSP
AV4104AM
JS0613 V12P
Jso590vT2P
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17.8 258.1
20.3 252.5
17.9 248.3
19.4 242.2
19.8 241.9
18.8 241.7
18.9 241.5
18.9 240.3
18.8 237.9
19.5 236.6
17.7 234.6
19.1 233.8
19.6 233
17.5 232.7
18.9 230.1
18.3 229.4
19.4 226.1
18.6 2245
19.2 224.5
18.7 196.8




